
分数段 人数 累计人数
240.0分及以上 2 2
230.0－239.9 10 12
220.0－229.9 56 68
210.0－219.9 133 201
200.0－209.9 206 407
190.0－199.9 156 563
180.0－189.9 78 641
175.0－179.9 24 665
174.9分及以下 47 712

2016年上海市普通高校招生编导类专业统考成绩分布表
总分分段信息（不含缺考）


